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for Tenants & Homeowners

The Legal Assistance Program (LAP) provides a variety of free housing
legal services to eligible tenants and homeowners who live in the City
of Pittsburgh. Income limits apply (see back of flyer).

Legal Services
Provided:

For Tenants

o Mediation Services
o Limited Legal Consultation

e Full Legal Representation

For Homeowners
e Tangled Title

e Foreclosure Prevention

Our Legal & Community Partners:
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Who do | contact for legal
assistance?

Please call 412-534-6600 to
receive a referral.

For Spanish, Portuguese, or
other languages, call:
412-530-5244

Language interpretation services are
available for 40+ languages. No one
will be denied services based on
citizenship status.
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Tenant Income Limits

Household Size Maximum Household Income

1 $33,200
2 $37,950
3 $42,700
4 $47,400
5 $51,200

Homeowner Income Limits

Household Size Maximum Household Income

$53,100
$60,700
$68,300
$75,850
$81,950
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