





# Legal Assistance Program

# for Tenants & Homeowners

The Legal Assistance Program (LAP) provides a variety of free housing legal services to eligible tenants and homeowners who live in the City of Pittsburgh. Income limits apply (see back of flyer).

## Legal Services Provided:

### **For Tenants**

- Mediation Services
- Limited Legal Consultation
- Full Legal Representation

### **For Homeowners**

- Tangled Title
- Foreclosure Prevention

# Who do I contact for legal assistance?

Please call 412-534-6600 to receive a referral.

### For Spanish, Portuguese, or other languages, call: 412-530-5244

Language interpretation services are available for 40+ languages. No one will be denied services based on citizenship status.

#### Our Legal & Community Partners:







EBONY LAW











# **Tenant Income Limits**

Household Size	Maximum Household Income
1	\$33,200
2	\$37,950
3	\$42,700
4	\$47,400
5	\$51,200

## **Homeowner** Income Limits

Household Size	Maximum Household Income
1	\$53,100
2	\$60,700
3	\$68,300
4	\$75,850
5	\$81,950